LOAD CELL
AMPLIFIER
Provides up to 40:1
Tension Range when
used with one or two
Ultra Line Load Cell
Solutions.
• Provides up to 40:1

Input supply Earth (Ground) referenced
Protection Enclosure mounted
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number Description
MWI-13262 Ultra Line Load Cell Amplifier (Basic)
MWI-13261 Ultra Line Load Cell Amplifier with Isolated Outputs
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, OH 44125-5794
Tel:  216-524-8800 or (800)-321-8072
Fax: 216-642-2100
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
Cleveland-Kidder ®Ultra
ULTRA
LOAD CELL SOLUTIONS
ULTRAL I N E
ULTRA
LOAD CELL AMPLIFIER
ULTRA
DIN-RAIL AMPLIFIER
ULTRA
SLIM CELL TRANSDUCER
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, OH 44125-5794
Tel:  216-524-8800 or (800)-321-8072
Fax: 216-642-2100
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
© 2003 Cleveland Motion Controls.      All Rights Reserved.     01/22/04     ULLCA-DS
Cleveland-Kidder ®Ultra
WIRING DIAGRAM & ESSENTIAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
LOAD CELL
AMPLIFIER
Wiring Diagram
Same For Ultra Basic and Ultra Isolated
Essential Specifications--MWI-13262
Part Number Description Height  H Width  W Depth  D Weight
MWI-13262 Ultra Line Load Cell 2.95” 75mm 1.77” 45mm 4.14” 105mm 6.0 oz 170g
Amplifier (Basic)
MWI-13261 Ultra Line Load Cell 2.95” 75mm 1.77” 45mm 4.14” 105mm 6.2 oz 175g
Amplifier (Isolated)
ULTRA
LOAD CELL SOLUTIONS
ULTRAL I N E
ULTRA
LOAD CELL AMPLIFIER
ULTRA
DIN-RAIL AMPLIFIER
ULTRA
SLIM CELL TRANSDUCER
For Easy Reference Labels Are Provided On The Side Of Each Ultra Line Load Cell Amplifier